

Insolvency 20 of 2023

Order No. 02 dated 21.02.23

Creditor petitioner is present by filing hazira.
Requisites have not been issued as per order dated 09.02.2023 as of yet.
Office is directed to issue notice at once.
To, **05.07.2023** for S.R/A.D.

D/C by me
Sd/- R. Tamang
A.D.J.

Sd/- R. Tamang
A.D.J.
3rd Court ,Alipore, 24 Pgs (S)
(J.O. Code-WB00 757)