

INS 20 OF 2023

Order No.14

Date:10.12.2025.

Cr/petitioner files hazira through ld advocate.

No s/r and a/d has yet been received .

Ld advocate for cr/petition files fresh requites and process fee paid. Issues notice.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 07.03.2026 for s/r and a/d.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)